Institute <(LOGISTICS and MANAGEMENT>»

Date and time

27.08.2024
9:30-10.00

27.08.2024
10:00-1100

27.08.2024
T100-12:00

27.08.2024
1230 -1800

28.08.2024
1000 - 1015

28.08.2024
1015 -10:45

28.08.2024
10:45 - 115

28.08.2024
115 - 1130

28.08.2024
30 - 1145

28.08.2024
45 -1200

28.08.2024
1200-1230

Location of the event

Ist floor foyer

Large conference hall

Ist floor foyer

students' house N°3

4202

4202

4202

4202

4202

4202

4202

Name of the events

Registration of first-year students

WELCOME students ALT
welcome meeting with student activists
ALT TOUR

liorary, museum, health center, OR,
institutes, And In, laboratories

STUDENTS' HOUSE ALT
familiarization and check-in at the Students’ House

MENTORS HOUR
getting to know the history and leadership of the Institute

SMART ALT
famiiarization with AIS Platonus, the ACS system
and corporate mail

UNIVERSITY POLITICS
familiarization with the academic policy of the University

LIBRARY ALT
familarization with the work of the library
and electronic resources

SOCIAL PACKAGE STUDENT'S
familiarization with the social package of students

DEPARTMENT SECURITY SERVICE
familiarization with the work of the security service

MILITARY DEPARTMENT
acquaintance with the Institute of Miitary Affairs,
information on the procediure for registration at the place
of residence and miiitary registration



28.08.2024
1230 - 1245

28.08.2024
1300 - 1800

29.08.2024
10.00-10:30

29.08.2024
10:30-10:45

29.08.2024
10:45-1115

29.08.2024
115 - 1130

29.08.2024
1200 - 1800

02.09.2024
13.00-1400

02.09-2024 according
to the additional schedule

03.09.2024
1100-14:00

04.09.2024 according
to the additional schedule

05.09.2024

09.09.2024-13.09.2024

4202

students' house N°3

4202

4202

4202

4202

students' house N°3

«KIFS»
sports ground

Large conference hall

Relax zone

Museum

Large conference hall

Large conference hall

MEDICAL INFORMATION
about the organization of medical care for students

STUDENTS' HOUSE ALT
check-in at the Students’ House

ATA 3AHbIM - AMBbIHbIM
the event dedicated to the Constitution Day

ALTeam
getting to know the team, the stages of team selection

MTYNYSHBAEV AND WE
(film screening)
SPORTS YOUTH

introduction and distrioution of students
in the sports sections of the University

STUDENTS' HOUSE ALT
check-in at students' Homes

STARTING FUTURE
asolemn event dedicated to the Day of Knowledge

DIAGNOSTIC TESTING
language testing Kazakh, Russian, English

CLUBFAIR
Student Club Fair

MUSEUM DAY
visit to the museum
TECHNOSPHERE

famiiarization with the activities of the
Busness Incubator and Technopark.

LEADER'S WEEK
leadership lectures for students



