Institute «LOGISTICS and MANAGEMENT»

Name of the events

of residence and military registration

Location of the event

27.08.2024 9.30-10.00	Ist floor foyer	Registration of first-year students
27.08.2024 10:00-11:00	Large conference hall	WELCOME students ALT welcome meeting with student activists
27.08.2024 11:00-12:00	1st floor foyer	ALT TOUR library, museum, health center, OR, institutes, And In, laboratories
27.08.2024 12:30 - 18:00	students' house Nº3	STUDENTS' HOUSE ALT familiarization and check-in at the Students' House
28.08.2024 10.00 - 10:15	4202	MENTORS HOUR getting to know the history and leadership of the institute
28.08.2024 10:15 - 10:45	4202	SMART ALT familiarization with AIS Platonus, the ACS system and corporate mail
28.08.2024 10:45 - 11:15	4202	UNIVERSITY POLITICS familiarization with the academic policy of the University

Date and time

LIBRARY ALT 28.08.2024 4202 familiarization with the work of the library 1115 - 1130 and electronic resources SOCIAL PACKAGE STUDENT'S 4202 11:30 - 11:45

28 08 2024

familiarization with the social package of students DEPARTMENT SECURITY SERVICE

28.08.2024 4202

familiarization with the work of the security service 1145 - 1200

MILITARY DEPARTMENT 28.08.2024

4202 acquaintance with the Institute of Military Affairs 12:00 - 12:30 information on the procedure for registration at the place

28.08.2024 12:30 - 12:45	4202	MEDICAL INFORMATION about the organization of medical care for students
28.08.2024 13.00 – 18.00	students' house №3	STUDENTS' HOUSE ALT check-in at the Students' House
29.08.2024 10.00-10.30	4202	ATA 3AҢЫМ - АЙБЫНЫМ the event dedicated to the Constitution Day
29.08.2024 10:30-10:45	4202	ALTeam getting to know the team, the stages of team selection
29.08.2024 10:45-11:15	4202	M.TYNYSHBAEV AND WE (film screening)
29.08.2024 11:15 - 11:30	4202	SPORTS YOUTH introduction and distribution of students in the sports sections of the University
29.08.2024 12.00 - 18.00	students' house №3	STUDENTS' HOUSE ALT check-in at students' Homes
02.09.2024 13.00-14:00	«KIFS» sports ground	STARTING FUTURE a solemn event dedicated to the Day of Knowledge
02.09.2024 according to the additional schedule	Large conference hall	DIAGNOSTIC TESTING language testing Kazakh, Russian, English
03.09.2024 11:00-14:00	Relax zone	CLUB FAIR Student Club Fair
04.09.2024 according to the additional schedule	Museum	MUSEUM DAY visit to the museum
05.09.2024	Large conference hall	TECHNOSPHERE familiarization with the activities of the Business incubator and Technopark
09.09.2024-13.09.2024	Large conference hall	LEADER'S WEEK leadership lectures for students